
 compared to 2,136 in 2022.

In 2023 LVPD had

4,247
PROGRAM
ATTENDEES

647

36%
overall increase in library
visits from 2022 to 2023.

Program AttendanceVisits

2023

2022

photo: LVPD patron gets one on one help. 

In-Branch circulation
increased

52,652 55,126

Physical Item Checkouts
2022 2023

2,011

Internet access from the library
decreased by

WiFi Connections
Computer Sessions

2023

2022

5%

40%

M U S K E G O N  A R E A  D S I T R I C T  L I B R A R Y

A N N U A L  R E P O R T
2023 4,2475,784

4603,254
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2,1364,263




